Startjahr
1856
1970
1980
1990

Endjahr Ort

1856Adelboden
1970Adelboden
1980Adelboden
1990Adelboden

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

~— —r — ~—

Wert Thema

65Frauen
156Frauen
116Frauen
123Frauen

: Altersgruppe 20-24
: Altersgruppe 20-24
: Altersgruppe 20-24
: Altersgruppe 20-24


http://www.tcpdf.org

